 Scalable performance network appliance for SMB
segment
Supports Intel® Pentium® M / Celeron® M
processor with 400MHz FSB
Six GbE Copper interface or six 10/100Mbps LAN
with two ports bypass function
One PCI Golden edge finers supports one PCI
slot

Certification CE/FCC
Note: All specifications are subject to change without prior notice
Ordering Information
SCB-7963A-A 1U rack-mount Intel® Pentium® M/ Celeron® M network appliance, six GbE
interface (Intel® 82541PI) with two ports bypass function
SCB-7963B-B-060 1U rack-mount Intel® Celeron® M 600MHz/512K cache network appliance, six
10/100Mbps interface (Intel® 82551ER) with two ports bypass function
Optional
DK I
46L-CO5202-00 Cross over 2M
46L-EC5200-00 Ethernet Cat. 5 cable 2M
46L-IPS200-00 KB/MS cable 15cm
46-IVGA01-00 VGA cable (2mm) 20 cm
46L-RJDB91-00 RJ-45 to DV cable 2M
46L-IUSB01-00 USB cable
Packing
1 x SCB-7963 unit
1 x CD ( Manual, Quick installation guide, Utility driver)